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AGENDA

Bridge Webinar: 21°' Century Skills and the Common Core: Research and Practice

3:00-3:05 p.m.

3:05-3:15 p.m.

3:15-3:35 p.m.

3:35-3:40 p.m.

3:40-4:00 p.m.

4:00-4:05 p.m.

4:05-4:20 p.m.

June 12, 2013, 3:00-4:30 p.m. ET

Welcome
Jill Weber, Director, REL Northeast and Islands (REL-NEI)
Rebby Carey, Deputy Director, REL-NEI

Event Orientation and Speaker Introductions
Pam Buffington, PhD, Northeast Rural Districts Research Alliance Co-Facilitator

Keynote Address

Assessing 21st Century Skills in the Context of the Common Core: Perspectives
from Research and Practice

Joan Herman, PhD, Co-Director Emeritus, National Center for Research on
Evaluation, Standards, and Student Testing at U.C.L.A.

Q&A
Pam Buffington
Joan Herman

Keynote Address

Assessing 21st Century Skills in the Context of the Common Core: Perspectives
from Research and Practice, continued

Joan Herman

Q&A
Pam Buffington
Joan Herman

Bridging Research to Practice: Discussants

Gary MacDonald, Superintendent, Maine SAD 72; NRDRA Member

Heather Perry, Superintendent Maine RSU 3; President, Maine Small Schools
Coalition; NRDRA Member

Deborah Mclntyre, Assistant Superintendent Maine RSU 3; NRDRA Member



4:20-4:25 p.m. Q&A
Pam Buffington
Gary MacDonald
Heather Perry
Deborah Mcintyre

4:25-4:30 p.m. Wrap Up and Next Steps
Pam Buffington
Harouna Ba, PhD, NRDRA Co-Facilitator

4:30 p.m. Adjournment



